place N° Nom pilote Prénom
1 6 GOVILLE Rémy
2 26 BERNIER Victor
3 2 LEGER Dylan
4 4 TREILLARD De Quinemc Guillaume
5 15 LAMBERT Néo
6 10 PADEZ-SANCHEZ Leandro
7 11 LUMET Valentin
8 7 BARBAROUX Antoine
9 9 CRESPIN Guilhem
10 57 BUREL Hugo
11 61 GUEGAN Kylian
12 21 MAHE Faustin
13 35 LACLAUTRE Arthur
14 12 SCHENCKE Thibault
15 8 PELLEMELE Oscar
16 3 HACHEZ Ewen
17 31 POULET Mathis
18 14 HOUDAYER Dan

Club

Val d'Argenton
ASK Ancenis
ASK Ancenis
ASK Ancenis
ASK Corcoué
ASK Lohéac
ASK Ancenis
ASK Laval
ASK Lohéac
ASK Lohéac
ASK Lohéac
ASK Lamballe
ASK Ancenis
ASK Ancenis
ASK Lohéac
ASK Lohéac
ASK ACO
ASK ACO

Championnat Régional 2016

Classement Définitif

Catégorie CADETS

LE MANS
Pré
Finale Finale
25 25
6 4
13 16
20 13
2 11
18 20
8 7
11 1
9 10
10 9
5 6
4 2
3 5
1 3
7 8
0 0
0 0
0 0

LAVAL LOHEAC ANCENIS
Pré Pré Pré
Finale Finale Finale Finale Finale Finale

13 20 20 27 25 25
16 25 25 20 13 13
10 16 0 16 20 16
25 13 8 2 0 7
20 S 6 10 16 20
9 7 16 4 8 6
11 13 11 7 11 10
8 9 0 6 9 13
0 0 9 11 4 4
4 6 13 0 3 3
0 4 2 13 10 0
5 3 7 9 ) 5
6 10 abst abst 6 8
2 0 4 5 7 9
7 8 5 3 abst abst
3 2 3 8 2 0
1 1 1 1 1 2
0 0 abst abst 0 1

Total

Provisoire

180
122
107
88
90
88
78
57
47
48
40
40
38
31
38
18

7

1

Retrait

—
w
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TOTAL

147
112
97
86
83
78
64
56
47
45
40
35
30
30
30
18



